
 

 
 
 

 

DEVELOPMENTAL PROGRAM | BEGINNER - 3.9 RATING 
SPRING 2025 (JANUARY 6 – MAY 21) 

 
Our Developmental Program focuses on building a passion for the game, a 
strong foundation for racket skills and movement, as well as opportunities 

to progress in competitive play.  

To ensure a healthy coach-to-player ratio, we will limit the size of the 
Developmental Group to 10 players this fall. 

 

LOCATION 
 

Harvard University 
Murr Center 

65 North Harvard Street 
Boston, 02163, MA 

 

HEAD COACHES 
 

Hameed Ahmed  Harvard Squash Associate Head Coach  Profile 
Luke Hammond  Harvard Squash Assistant Coach  Profile 

 

DATES & TIMES 
 

Mondays and Wednesdays  6:30-8pm  
* List of specific dates on the last page 

 
Parents are welcome to watch the last 10 minutes of the session before pickup from the courts at 8pm.  

 
If they wish, parents are welcome to relax at the couches in the lobby meeting space or tennis gallery. 

  

https://gocrimson.com/sports/womens-squash/roster/coaches/hameed-ahmed/1278
https://gocrimson.com/sports/womens-squash/roster/coaches/luke-hammond/1279


 

 
 

 

SPRING 2025 DATES 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

January 
Monday, January 6, 2025 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
Monday, January 13, 2025 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 
Monday, January 20, 2025 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
Monday, January 27, 2025 

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 
 

February 
Monday, February 3, 2025 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 
Monday, February 10, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 
Monday, February 17, 2025 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 
Monday, February 24, 2025 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

 

 
March 

Monday, March 3, 2025 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

Monday, March 10, 2025 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Monday, March 24, 2025 
Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025 
 

April 
Wednesday, April 2, 2025 

Monday, April 7, 2025 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 

Monday, April 14, 2025 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

Monday, April 21, 2025 
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Monday, April 28, 2025 
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

 
May 

Monday, May 5, 2025 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 

Monday, May 12, 2025 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Monday, May 19, 2025 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

 

 

PRICING 
 

2 x Week Options 1 x Week Options 
 

Spring Package (10% Discount, 2x week Jan-May) 
$3,150 

 
Monthly Package (2 x week): 

$700 / month for Jan-May 

 
Spring Package (10% Discount, 1x week Jan-May) 

$2,025 
 

Monthly Package (1 x week): 
$450 / month for Jan-May 

 

 
REGISTRATION 

 
To register, please fill out THIS FORM.  

Once received, we will send you the payment instructions. 

 
QUESTIONS? 

 
Please let us know if you have any questions. We’d love to see all of you again in January! 

 
hameed (a) hsquash.com 

luke (a) hsquash.com 

https://forms.gle/HHaLq5yQSEaLebxW7

